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Description

201501050000
03920

01/05/2015
12:06:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LONG DEBBIE

201501050000
04010

01/05/2015
12:23:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL THOMAS
F

201501210000
21380

01/21/2015
09:30:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIBBY
FORBES
SUSAN E

201501210000
23060

01/21/2015
03:43:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND
CARLY

201501150000
15470

01/15/2015
11:51:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
ASHLEY

201501160000
17400

01/16/2015
01:17:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HODGE
JENNIFER L

201501280000
28620

01/28/2015
10:15:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
EVELYN

201502060000
40450

02/06/2015
01:55:28

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLABAUGH
BROOK

201502060000
40460

02/06/2015
01:59:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEAZOR
IKENNA

201501290000
30870

01/29/2015
01:35:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWRENCE
MARK A

201501300000
31200

01/30/2015
09:48:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARSTARPHE
N DESMOND

201502270000
60870

02/27/2015
08:53:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DORROUGH
LEIGH
BROWN

201502270000
61070

02/27/2015
10:23:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX LYNN H

201502240000
57400

02/24/2015
10:19:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
AMANDA G

201502240000
57450

02/24/2015
10:42:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICE
MICHELLE R

201503160000
80050

03/16/2015
09:06:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWEENEY
BRAD E

201503160000
81380

03/16/2015
01:35:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS
DONNETTE S

201503170000
83150

03/17/2015
11:47:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MENOTTI
TRACEY E

201503170000
83270

03/17/2015
01:06:12

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATEL NILAM



201503200000
87250

03/20/2015
08:29:43

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS SUSAN
K

201503230000
88660

03/23/2015
08:22:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMANUS
GINA MAREE

201503240000
91860

03/24/2015
08:58:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VELLA
JESSICA R

201503300000
98710

03/30/2015
12:06:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
CHERYL

201503100000
73310

03/10/2015
10:32:36

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
BETH EVANS

201504090001
13680

04/09/2015
08:22:12

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REUSE
ROBERT
JAMES

201504090001
13960

04/09/2015
10:48:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ENNIS JULIA
ALEXANDRA

201504060001
09020

04/06/2015
02:23:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DARDEN
ANGELA B

201504080001
11090

04/08/2015
08:20:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CHRISTOPHE
R

201504270001
36580

04/27/2015
01:46:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAUL LINDA R

201504290001
39530

04/29/2015
09:32:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WETHINGTON
MARK


