Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 03920	01/05/2015 12:06:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LONG DEBBIE						·
201501050000 04010	01/05/2015 12:23:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL THOMAS F						
201501210000 21380	01/21/2015 09:30:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIBBY FORBES SUSAN E						
201501210000 23060	01/21/2015 03:43:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND CARLY						
201501150000 15470	01/15/2015 11:51:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS ASHLEY						
201501160000 17400	01/16/2015 01:17:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HODGE JENNIFER L						
201501280000 28620	01/28/2015 10:15:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND EVELYN						
201502060000 40450	02/06/2015 01:55:28	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLABAUGH BROOK						
201502060000 40460	02/06/2015 01:59:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEAZOR IKENNA						
201501290000 30870	01/29/2015 01:35:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWRENCE MARK A						
201501300000 31200	01/30/2015 09:48:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARSTARPHE N DESMOND						
201502270000 60870	02/27/2015 08:53:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DORROUGH LEIGH BROWN						
201502270000 61070	02/27/2015 10:23:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX LYNN H						
201502240000 57400	02/24/2015 10:19:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS AMANDA G						
201502240000 57450	02/24/2015 10:42:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICE MICHELLE R						
201503160000 80050	03/16/2015 09:06:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWEENEY BRAD E						
201503160000 81380	03/16/2015 01:35:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS DONNETTE S						
201503170000 83150	03/17/2015 11:47:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MENOTTI TRACEY E						
201503170000 83270	03/17/2015 01:06:12	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATEL NILAM						

201503200000 87250	03/20/2015 08:29:43	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS SUSAN K			
201503230000 88660	03/23/2015 08:22:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMANUS GINA MAREE			
201503240000 91860	03/24/2015 08:58:16	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VELLA JESSICA R			
201503300000 98710	03/30/2015 12:06:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER CHERYL			
201503100000 73310	03/10/2015 10:32:36	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON BETH EVANS			
201504090001 13680	04/09/2015 08:22:12	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REUSE ROBERT JAMES			
201504090001 13960	04/09/2015 10:48:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ENNIS JULIA ALEXANDRA			
201504060001 09020	04/06/2015 02:23:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DARDEN ANGELA B			
201504080001 11090	04/08/2015 08:20:20	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CHRISTOPHE R			
201504270001 36580	04/27/2015 01:46:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAUL LINDA R			
201504290001 39530	04/29/2015 09:32:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WETHINGTON MARK			